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Position
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Site Coordinator
Custodian

School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
School Activity Assistant
Kitchen Tech 2

Kitchen Tech 2

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary
Briggs Elementary

Department

Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support
Classified Support

Total Wages

$47,165
$45,494
$35,184
$34,802
$22,579
$19,749
$16,721
$15,892
$15,730
$15,667
$15,066
$14,338
$14,057
$13,758
$13,057

$9,981



