	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$47,165
2.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$45,494
3.	Site Coordinator		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$35,184
4.	Custodian		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$34,802
5.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$22,579
6.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$19,749
7.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$16,721
8.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$15,892
9.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$15,730
10.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$15,667
11.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$15,066
12.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$14,338
13.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$14,057
14.	School Activity Assistant		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$13,758
15.	Kitchen Tech 2		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$13,057
16.	Kitchen Tech 2		Briggs Elementary	Classified Support	\$9,981